Level

Elementary

School Grades 2016-17

Office of Assessment, Accountability & Research

School

ANONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
AZALEA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BARDMOOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BAUDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BAY POINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY VISTA FUNDAMENTAL ELEMENTARY SCHO..

BEAR CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELCHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELLEAIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BLANTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BROOKER CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CAMPBELL PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CROSS BAYOU ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CURLEW CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CURTIS FUNDAMENTAL ELEMENTARY
CYPRESS WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DOUGLAS L. JAMERSON JR. ELEMENTARY
DUNEDIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EISENHOWER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FAIRMOUNT PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FOREST LAKES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FRONTIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FUGUITT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
GARRISON-JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

GULFPORT MONTESSOURI ELEMENTARY SCHO..

HIGH POINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HIGHLAND LAKES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JOHN M. SEXTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LAKE ST. GEORGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LAKEVIEW FUNDAMENTAL ELEMENTARY
LAKEWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LEALMAN AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LEILA DAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LYNCH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MARJORIE KINNAN RAWLINGS ELEM
MAXIMO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MCMULLEN-BOOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MELROSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MILDRED HELMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MOUNT VERNON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NEW HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NORTH SHORE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NORTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
OAKHURST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
OLDSMAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ORANGE GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
OZONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PASADENA FUNDAMENTAL ELEMENTARY SCHO..

PERKINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PINELLAS CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PINELLAS PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PLUMB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PONCE DE LEON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RIDGECREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SAFETY HARBOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SAN JOSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

School
Number

0051
0111
0131
0151
0161
0231
0271
0321
0371
0391
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0481
0811
0851
3131
6261
1821
1071
1131
1211
1331
1341
1361
1481
1691
1811
1781
1261
6281
1961
2021
2141
0991
1421
4351
2281
2301
2371
2431
2531
4591
2691
2791
2921
2961
3021
3071
3281
1471
3361
3391
3431
3461
3511
3731
3851
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School Grades 2016-17

Office of Assessment, Accountability & Research

Level School ,‘?::1%‘; 2016-17 201516  2014-15 201314  2012-13
Elementary ~ SANDY LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3871 D c F D D
SAWGRASS LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3751 B c c c c
SEMINOLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3911 c c B B c
SEVENTY-FOURTH ST. ELEMENTARY 3961 c c D D c
SHORE ACRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4021 B B B B A
SKYCREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4121 c c c c B
SKYVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4171 B c c c c
SOUTHERN OAK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6251 c c B B c
STARKEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4331 A B B B A
SUNSET HILLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4381 A B B A B
SUTHERLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6271 A A A A A
TARPON SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4491 B c c D c
TARPON SPRINGS FUNDAMENTAL ELE 4661 A A A A A
WALSINGHAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4701 c c c c c
WESTGATE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4771 c c c c B
WOODLAWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4931 c c D c B
Middle AZALEA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0121 F D D F F
BAY POINT MIDDLE SCHOOL 0171 c c c c c
CLEARWATER FUNDAMENTAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 0731 A A A A A
DUNEDIN HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 1091 c c B c c
FITZGERALD MIDDLE SCHOOL 1281 c c B B B
JOHN HOPKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL 4061 c D | F D
JOSEPH L. CARWISE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0531 | A A A A
LARGO MIDDLE SCHOOL 0141 D | c D D
MEADOWLAWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 2321 c c c D c
OAK GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL 2861 c c c c B
OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL 3041 c B B B c
PALM HARBOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 3191 B B A A B
PINELLAS PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 3411 c c c D D
SAFETY HARBOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 3741 c B A B B
SEMINOLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 3931 c c c c B
TARPON SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL 4581 B c B B A
THURGOOD MARSHALL FUNDAMENTAL 4631 A A A A A
TYRONE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4611 c c D c D
High BOCA CIEGA HIGH SCHOOL 0431 c c B B A
CLEARWATER HIGH SCHOOL 0711 c c c B A
COUNTRYSIDE HIGH SCHOOL 0751 c c B B B
DIXIE M. HOLLINS HIGH SCHOOL 1031 c | c c B
DUNEDIN HIGH SCHOOL 1081 c c B B A
EAST LAKE HIGH SCHOOL 6181 A B A A A
GIBBS HIGH SCHOOL 1531 c | c c B
LAKEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 2031 c c B B A
LARGO HIGH SCHOOL 2081 c | B c B
NORTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL 2641 B c B c B
OSCEOLA FUNDAMENTAL HIGH 3031 A A A A A
PALM HARBOR UNIVERSITY HIGH 4681 B A A A A
PINELLAS PARK HIGH SCHOOL 3421 c c B B B
SEMINOLE HIGH SCHOOL 3921 | c B B B
ST. PETERSBURG HIGH SCHOOL 3781 B B A B A
TARPON SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 4521 B B A A A
Combination JAMES B. SANDERLIN PK-8 3761 A A A A c
MADEIRA BEACH FUNDAMENTAL K-8 2261 A A A A A
PINELLAS VIRTUAL K-12 7023 c c c c na
Charter ACADEMIE DA VINCI CHARTER SCHOOL 7131 A B A c B
ALFRED ADLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7201 c A B D na
ATHENIAN ACADEMY 7151 c Null B A B



Level

Charter

School Grades 2016-17
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School

IMAGINE MIDDLE SCHOOL

NEWPOINT CHARTER SCHOOL

NEWPOINT PINELLAS ACADEMY

PINELLAS ACADEMY OF MATH AND SCIENCE
PINELLAS PREPARATORY ACADEMY

PLATO ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL

PLATO ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL TARPON S..

PLATO ACADEMY LARGO CHARTER SCHOOL

PLATO ACADEMY PALM HARBOR CHARTER SCH..

PLATO SEMINOLE
ST. PETERSBURG COLLEGIATE HIGH SCHOOL

UNIVERSITY PREPARATORY ACADEMY CHARTE..

WINDSOR CHARTER SCHOOL

School
Number
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7311
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